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Income Tax Rates Tor

Starting rate for savings
Basic tax rate

Higher tax rate
Additional rate

Lower rate on dividend Income
Higher rate on dividend income
Additional rate on dividend income

Income Tax Allowances Tor

Personal allowance for people born after 5 April 1948

2014 - 15
10% £0 - £2,880
20% £0 - £31,865

40% Over £31,865
45% Over £150,000

10%
32.50%
37.50%

2014 - 15
£10,000
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Personal allowance for people born 6 April 1938 - 5 April
1948
Personal allowance for people before 6 April 1938

Income limit for age-related allowances

Married couple's allowance born before 6 April 1935
Minimum amount of married couple's allowance
Blind person's allowance

Reduced tax allowances by £1 for every £2 income over

National Insurance Tor

LEL per week

UEL per week

Primary Threshold per week
Secondary Threshold per week
Employee - between PT - UEL (A)
Employee - Over UEL

Employers class 1 over ST
Employment Allowance

Corporation Tax Tor
0 - 300,000

300,001 - 1.5m
Over 1.5m

Capital Gains Tax Tor

Individuals
Trust
Qualifying Entrepreneurs' Relief

Annual Exemption/ relief
Individuals

Trust

Inheritance Tax Tor

Nil band

Lifetime transfers

Transfer within 7 years of death

If more than 10% of net estate left to charity

£10,500

£10,660
£27,000
£8,165
£3,140
£2,230

£100,000

2014 - 15

£111
£805
£153
£153
12%
2%
13.8%
£2,000

2014 - 15

20%
MRF 1/400 or 21.25%
21%

2014 - 15

18% and 28%
28%
10%

£11,000
£5,500

2014 - 15

£325,000
20%
40%
36%

UK Tax Rates - Past and Present

UK Tax rates 2014 - 15
UK Tax rates 2013 - 14
UK Tax rates 2012 - 13
UK Tax rates 2011 - 12

UK Tax rates 2010 - 11
UK Tax rates 2009 - 10
UK Tax rates 2008 - 9
UK Tax rates 2007 - 8
UK Tax rates 2006 - 7

UK Tax rates 2005 - 6

UK Tax rates 2004 - 5
UK Tax rates 2003 - 4
UK Tax rates 2002 - 3
UK Tax rates 2001 - 2
UK Tax rates 2000 - 1

UK Tax rates 1999 - 0

@ HM Revenue
& Customs

UK tax rates, get much more information from the official authority site
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