Contract Agreements »

Taxes

Jargon

Tools

Contact

Tax Rates

Legal Documents

Business Documents

Business Articles

Business Tools

Business Directory

Business Jargon

Updates

News Portal

Company Formation

About us

Search

Contact us

Accessibility

Privacy/Cookie Policy

Legal Notice





UK Tax Rates 2014-15

Directory

Articles

Click on a √ to pick tax

Tax Year	Income Tax	National Ins.	Corporation	Capital Gains	Inheritance
2014-15	√	√	√	√	√

FREE Updates on Twitter Newsletter.

Budget and Pre-budget reports in the Tax Articles Section.

UK Tax Rates	USA Tax rates
UK VAT Section	European Vat Rates
UK Tax Calendar	Tax Terms Explained
IR Interest Rates	Tax Articles / Bulletins
Tax Forms	ISA Limits



Buy GOLD and Silver - FREE Silver Ounce When you Register.

Agency Agreement

To use when a business wishes to appoint an agent individuals and the to promote its products or Price: £34.99

Equal Opportunity Policy

Protects the rights of company and let everyone know where they stand Price: £18.99

Joint Venture Agreement

Work together for a common business goal and gain benefits and cooperation from others. Price: £42.99

Debt Collection Letters

These three debt collection letters will assist you in getting payment ASAP. Don't delay. Price: £9.99



Follow us @Scopulus_News

UK tax year date: 6th April 2014 - 5th April 2015

Income Tax Rates Top 2014 - 15 10% £0 - £2,880 Starting rate for savings 20% £0 - £31,865 Basic tax rate Higher tax rate 40% Over £31,865 Additional rate 45% Over £150,000 Lower rate on dividend Income 10% Higher rate on dividend income 32.50% Additional rate on dividend income 37.50%

Income Tax Allowances Top

Personal allowance for people born after 5 April 1948

2014 - 15

£10,000



Personal allowance for people born 6 April 1938 - 5 April 1948	£10,500
Personal allowance for people before 6 April 1938	£10,660
Income limit for age-related allowances	£27,000
Married couple's allowance born before 6 April 1935	£8,165
Minimum amount of married couple's allowance	£3,140
Blind person's allowance	£2,230
Reduced tax allowances by £1 for every £2 income over	£100,000
National Insurance TOP	2014 - 15
LEL per week	£111
UEL per week	£805
Primary Threshold per week	£153
Secondary Threshold per week	£153
Employee - between PT - UEL (A)	12%
Employee - Over UEL	2%
Employers class 1 over ST	13.8%
Employment Allowance	£2,000
Corporation Tax Top	2014 - 15
0 - 300,000	20%
300,001 - 1.5m	MRF 1/400 or 21.25%
Over 1.5m	21%

Capital Gains Tax	Тор	2014 - 15
Capital Gains Tax	TOP	2014 - 15

Individuals	18% and 28%
Trust	28%
Qualifying Entrepreneurs' Relief	10%

Annual Exemption/ relief

Individuals	£11,000
Trust	£5,500

Inheritance Tax Top 2014 - 15

Nil band	£325,000
Lifetime transfers	20%
Transfer within 7 years of death	40%
If more than 10% of net estate left to charity	36%

UK Tax Rates - Past and Present

UK Tax rates 2014 - 15	UK Tax rates 2010 - 11	UK Tax rates 2004 - 5
UK Tax rates 2013 - 14	UK Tax rates 2009 - 10	UK Tax rates 2003 - 4
UK Tax rates 2012 - 13	UK Tax rates 2008 - 9	UK Tax rates 2002 - 3
UK Tax rates 2011 - 12	UK Tax rates 2007 - 8	UK Tax rates 2001 - 2
	UK Tax rates 2006 - 7	UK Tax rates 2000 - 1
	UK Tax rates 2005 - 6	UK Tax rates 1999 - 0





